Level Mate III
Level Measurement System
Features
• Two-year factory warranty on the system
• Intrinsically safe (Model 575S, 575P and 675)
• Solid-state silicon sensor with milliamp output
• Rugged stainless steel sensor housing –
excellent environmental protection

Level Mate III
Model Numbering
Level Mate III
 2.41
6.00
X4
SIZE IN BOX
MOUNTING HOLE
.31
10.75
(0.20 TO 0.35Ø CABLE)
CONDUIT CONNECTION
(1/2 NPT)
WEATHERTIGHT SEALS FOR
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT CABLE
WEATHERTIGHT SEAL
FOR TRANSMITTER CABLE
(0.11 TO 0.26Ø CABLE)
 2.05
6.93
.57
1.50
 1.63
 5.73
.005.01
H
:\G
B
en
ne
tt\
E
C
N
s\
1:2
4/7/11RR
LIMITS OF ACCEPTABLE WORKMANSHIP ARE DEFINED IN MS-645-A.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
1234
4 3 2 1
CONTAINS IS TO BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMETEK INC.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AMETEK INC. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED AND NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY INFORMATION IT
TOLERANCES ON
FINISH
MATERIAL
2 DEC. PL. 3 DEC. PL.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
ANGLES
1°
REVISION HISTORY
APPROVEDDATEDESCRIPTIONLTRZONE
BENNETT 11/19/10
LM3 ASSY.SLDASM
B
1 OF 1
K780746
OUTLINE/SPECS, LEVEL MATE III
RELEASEA
C 65048
WEIGHT SHEET
C
DATE